B—1 [Pr. 1]

SUMMARY OF THE RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE OF THE

Taxation—
Customs
Beer duty
Sales tax ..
Film-hire tax
Highways
Stamp duty
Land-tax
Income-tax
National Security Tax
Miscellaneous

ORDINARY REVENUE

RECEIPTS

£
24,390,880
4,404,050
15,945,812
111,155
3,543,953
9,382,554
854,456
36,682,580
772,028
61,678

Interest recoveries from trading activities, &ec.

Profits of trading undertakings
Departmental receipts

Bank of New Zealand Aet 1945, sectlon 8 Stock 1ssued

Balance 1st April, 1947
Surplus 1947-48

s. d. £ s. d.
18 3
16 1
18 8
9 7
19 6
10 1
6 10
16 8
19 5
0 2

96,099,152 15 3

5,002,727 12 6

2,171,755 9 6

13,840,709 9 8

1,770 0 ©

£117,116,115 6 11

£ s. d.

9,120,958 0 5

1,785,712 16 9

i1 2

£10,906,670
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