SUMMARY OF THE RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE OF THE

ORDINARY REVENUE

		R	ECEIP7	'S					
Taxation—				£		d.	£	s.	ď.
Customs				24,390,880	18	3			
Beer duty				4,404,050	16	1			
Sales tax				15,945,812	18	8			
Film-hire tax				111,155	9	7			
Highways				3,543,953	19	6			
Stamp duty				9,382,554		1			
Land-tax				854,456	6	10			
Income-tax				36,632,580	16	8			
National Security	Tax			772,028		5			
Miscellaneous				61,678	0	2			
							96,099,152	15	3
Interest recoveries	from tra	ding act	ivities,	&c			5,002,727	12	6
Profits of trading u	ndertaki	ngs	<i>.</i>				2,171,755	9	6
Departmental receip							13,840,709	9	8
Bank of New Zealand Act, 1945, section 8: Stock issued							1,770	0	0
						-	£117,116,115	6	11
Balance 1st April, Surplus 1947-48	1947	••	•	• • •			£ 9,120,958 1,785,712	0	d. 5 9
							£10,906,670		2